10.

11.

12.

Position

Sta

Sta

Sta

Sta

Sta

Sta

Sta

Sta

Sta

Sta

Sta

Sta

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Other Positions Held Special District

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Department
Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Total Wages

$2,000

$1,900

$1,900

$1,900

$1,400

$1,300

$1,200

$1,100

$400

$200

$200

$200



13.

14.

15.

Sta Board Members

Sta Board Members

Sta Board Members

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Board

Board

Board

$100

$100

$100



