	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sta Board Members		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Board	\$2,000
2.	Sta Board Members		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Board	\$1,900
3.	Sta Board Members		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Board	\$1,900
4.	Sta Board Members		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Board	\$1,900
5.	Sta Board Members		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Board	\$1,400
6.	Sta Board Members		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Board	\$1,300
7.	Sta Board Members		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Board	\$1,200
8.	Sta Board Members		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Board	\$1,100
9.	Sta Board Members		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Board	\$400
10.	Sta Board Members		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Board	\$200
11.	Sta Board Members		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Board	\$200
12.	Sta Board Members		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Board	\$200

13.	Sta Board Members	Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Board	\$100
14.	Sta Board Members	Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Board	\$100
15.	Sta Board Members	Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Board	\$100